
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Piano Time
2.15 Rambles in RhythmHit Tunes of the ’30’s
2.46 "West, This is East: The
Women of Malaya"
Talk by Muriel Richards
3. 0 Piano Concerto in D Minor,

:
K.466 Mozart
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 "Sparrows of London"
4.15 Hawaiian Harmonies
4.30 Children’s Hour: Stream-
line Fairy Tales
4.45 Strict Tempo .
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 Dinner Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Neéwsreel
7.16 "Departure Delayed"
7.30 Bandstand
A Programme of Light Orches-tral and Vocal Music
BBC Programme

8. 0 #£For the Opera Lover
Thrills from Great Operas:"Tristan and Isolde"

Wagner
8.20 "The Pied Piper"
A children’s story by Robert
Browning, set to music by Wal-
ford .Dayies and presented bythe Eastbourne Lyric Singers
Conductor: M.A. Rickard
Narrator: Kenneth Macaulay
The Mayor: Kenneth StrongThe Piper: W. Roy Hill
The Lame Child: Dulcie Rait
®. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

|

9.30 Radio’s Variety Stage, fea-
turing Harry James and his Or-
chestra, Dinah Shore, Joe Reich-
inan (pianist), Bert Wheeler
(comedian)
40. 0 Close down

SYA
6. 0, 7.0 am. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 28
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service

Bais 5
For My Lady: Dickens andusic

12. 0 Lunch Musie
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools ..0 My Orchestra: Nathaniel*
Shilkret Orchestra
2.15 Artists on Parade: Toscha
Seidel
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Melody Makers: Percy
Grainger
3.15 Vocal Ensemble: The Buc-
caneers
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Featuring Piano Quartets
Quartet in A Major, Op. 26Brahms

_
Variations on ane Original
Theme Brahms

4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 "Can Mines be Worked in
the Antarctic?" Talk by BryetlO’Brien
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Frederick. Stock and Chicago
Symphony Orchestra
Introduction and Waltz;Peasants’ Dance
Ruses d’Amour Ballet

; . : eascuioe

7.40 SENIA CHOSTIAKOFF(Russian tenor)
Dark Eyes arr. Strock
At the. Balalaika Posford
Down the Peterskyarr. Jaroff
Song of the Volga BoatmanJaroff
Katucha Pokrass
From the Studto

7.55 Salon Concert PlayersChanson Meditation
8. 0 Music by the ST. KILDA
BAND, conducted by W. L.Francis
The Band
B.B. and G,F., March Hume

|
Ariel Henshall
8. 9 HELEN £. ROY (mezzo-
soprano)
Little Boy Blue JoyceMighty Lak a Rose Nevin
Echo Somerset
From the Studio

8.19 The Band"Mil, on the Cliff’ Overture
Reissiger

8.27 Harold Willlams (baritone)
With a Song May
The Roads Beside the Sea

Keats
33 The Band
' "Finlandia" Tone Poem.

Sibelius
8.42 Victor Male Chorus F

Song of Brown October. Alede Koven
8.45 The BandThrills Ancliffe
Old Earth, Hymn AyrtenIrresistible ' Rimmer

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
°

9.30 "Into the Unknown: Stan-ley"
9.43 Mantovani and His Orches-tra
* Adios Muchachos -- Raven

9.46 "Inspector Cobbe Remem-
bers: The Oxshott Murder Case"
BBC Programme i

10. 0 Time to Relax
10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Kiws in Japan
41. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

| LTO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 my
6. 0 pm. Dance Music
6.30 Orchestral Suites7. 0 ‘Tunes of the Times
7.30 Music from the Movies, A
programme of music from the

/
silver screen, by Louis Levy and

|

Ilis Orchestra, -with assisting
|

artists :

8. 0 SONATA HOUR
Beethoven’s Sonatas (20th of
series)
Egon Petri (piano)Sonata in C Minor, >. 111ethoven
8.24 Lili Kraus hema

and
Simon Goldberg (violin).
Sonata in E Flat Major,

ESSE_ Mozart
8.48 Kathleen Long (piano)
Sonata\in € Minor Haydn

9. 1 CHAMBER MUSIC
Haydn’s String Quartets (23rdof series)
Elman String Quartet
Quartet in Minor, No. 2,
Op. 76

9.17 HephzibahMenuhin (piano)
and Yehudi Menuhin (violin),
Maurice Eisenberg (’cello)Trio in D Major, No. 5, Op.
70, No, 4 Beethoven

9.44 Goossens (oboe), Lener
(violin), Roth (viola), and
Hartman (’cello)
Oboe Quartet in F Major,
K 370 Mozart

10. 0 Favourite Melodies
10.30 Close down

GINZ92 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.
7. Oa.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
e Correspondence School ses=sion (see page 28)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Variety
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.145 ‘‘Hard Cash"
10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Haydn’s Symphonies (8th of
series)
Symphony No. 92 in G Major

9

("Oxford’’)
Double Concerto in A Minor,
Op. 102 Brahms

3. 0 "The Queen’s Necklace"
3.15 Recital by Isador Goodman
3.30 Music While You Work
4.
ies
"The First Great Church

4.15 Latin American Tunes
4.30 Children’s Hour: The Quiz
6.0 "The Fortunate Wayfarer"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Néwsreel
7.0 After Dinner Music
7.15 Talk for the Man on the
Land: "Distribution of Lime,"
by S. D. Blomfield
7.30 Listeners’ Own
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Fantasy on Famous Schu-
bert Airs
9.36 "The Forger"
10. @ Close down

.

Fuesday, April 1News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
:

ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

LAE ein ten
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe session :

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 — Travel the Friendly
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Wind in the Bracken10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.3 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads2.30 Home Service session
one ;4. 0 omen’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
Magic IsiandJunior Naturalists’ Club
Thanks, Judy Garland
A Case for Cleveland
The Moon and Sixpence
So the Story Goes
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeHere’s Health
Radio Editor: Kenneth

nozasokhasoac

pf a
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac

+ 0 Turning Back the Pages80 Famous Dance Bands
» 0 Before the Ending of the
ae1 Dance Music
0 Close down
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2ZB WELLINGTON1130ke. 265m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current. Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 20th Century Hits inChorus
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.30 Home Decorating session
by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
2.0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Home Service session with
Daphne3.0 Footlight Favourites
3.15 With the Singers
3.30 With the Fair Sex
3.45 Wandering Through theClassics
0 Women’s World with
Peggy
4.45. Melody with Strings

EVENING:
Magic IslandJunior Naturalists’ Club
Popular Fallacies
Reserved
The Moon and SixpenceA Case for Cleveland
Nemesis Incorporated
Lifebuoy Hit Parade

’ Here’s Health
The Stars Parade
_
Current Ceiling Prices
Doctor Mac
In Reverent Mood
These We Have Loved
Famous Dance Bands
Swing session
Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.45

,
Breakfast Club with HappiHil

9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. © My Husband’s Love
10.15 Sporting Blood
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12.30 Easter session, conducted
by Marion
1.30 Anne of Green Gables2.0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30. Home Service (Molly)3. 0 Favourites in Song3.15 Virtuoso for To-day
3.30 Melody Mosaic
3.45 Romany Rye4. 0 Women’s World (Mary)
4.45 Children’s session

EVENING:
Magic IslandJunior Naturalists’ Club
The Grey ShadowThe Moon and Sixpence
A Case for Clevelandee 55Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Here’s Health
A Man and His House
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Musical ProgrammeThanks for the Song
Strange MysteriesOf Interest to Motorists
Variety Programme
Close down
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MORNING:

6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Sessiof
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 The Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Home Decorating sessionwith Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
1.30 Anne of Green Gabies
2.0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Wyn)
3. 0 Mantovani and his Orch-
estra
3.30 Musical Comedy Memories
(Vocal)4.0 Women’s World (Alma)
4.45 Long, Long Ago

EVENING:
Magic IslandJunior Naturalists’ Club
Heart of. the Sunset
The Moon and Sixpence
A Case for Cleveland
Popular Fallacies
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Here’s Health
Chuckles with JerryCurrent Ceiling Prices
Doctor Mac
Reserved

40.30 The Adventures of Peter
Chance
12. 0 Close down
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22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 6 Rise and Shine
7. @ Music for Breakfast9.0 Good Morning Requestsession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Easter Bride session, con@
ducted by Mary ;

10. 0 Close down
EVENING:

6. 0 Tunes and Teatime: Even=
ing MelodiesJunior Naturalists’ Club
This Way to the StarsMittens
Reserved
Chicot the Jester
Pearl of Pezores
A Case for Cleveland
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeFamiliar Favourites
Sir Adam DisappearsCurrent Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac .
Gardening session
Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart

9.35 Piano Playtime9.45 The Greenlawns People10. 0 Close down
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There is valuable informa-
tion, plus good entertainment,in .the feature Here’s Health,from your local ZB Station at
8.30 p.m. every Tuesday and
Thursday.

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangementLe
Further interesting deévelop-
ments take place in to-night’s
episode of "‘A Case for Cleve-
land" from your local ZB
Station at 7.30 p.m. and 7.45
p.m. from 2ZA.

me * iadHit tunes from England,
North and South America and
Australia make up the LifebucyHit Parade, the popular Tues-
day feature at 8 p.m. from
your Commercial Station.


